
Houston Office    5300 Hollister, Suite 400  Houston, TX 77040

Phone# 713-680-2333 1-800-580-2334

Fax# 713-680-2371 T/F Fax#  1-866-765-8762

E-Mail Number

Abercrombie, Tom tabercrombie@asg-adj.com

Derouen, Dave dderouen@asg-adj.com

Gleasman, Chris cgleasman@asg-adj.com

Hickman, Robert bhickman@asgclaims.com

Hile, Jim jhile@asg-adj.com

LeBlanc, Jason jleblanc@asg-adj.com

Murphy, Mike mmurphy@asg-adj.com

Reed, Nathan nreed@asg-adj.com

Williamson, Bryant bwilliamson@asg-adj.com

AS&G CLAIMS  5300 Hollister, Ste 410, Houston, TX  77040

Phone # 713-680-2333 Ans.Service 713-521-7779

Night#  713-680-2409

E-mail 

Brown, Robert rbrown@asgclaims.com

Gomez, Maria mgomez@asgclaims.com

Hernandez, Eddie ehernandez@asgclaims.com

Hopkins, Nancy nhopkins@asgclaims.com

Hord, Jeff jhord@asgclaims.com

Martin, Lanette lmartin@asgclaims.com

Phillips, Dejaune dphillips@asgclaims.com

Walters, Judy jwalters@asgclaims.com

Watkins, Suzanne swatkins@asgclaims.com

Williams, Angie awilliams@asgclaims.com

Young, Sheryl syoung@asgclaims.com

   ABERCROMBIE, SIMMONS & GILLETTE, INC.
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AS&G Claims/Harris Co.(On-Site) 1310 Prairie, Suite 422, Houston, Tx 77002

Phone# 713-274-5476

E-mail

Adams, Sandra sadams@asgclaims.com

Artie, Elizabeth eartie@asgclaims.com

Barney, Dorothy dbarney@asgclaims.com

Brown, Lynda lbrown@asgclaims.com

Griffin, Sandra sgriffin@asgclaims.com

Jennings, Carolette cjennings@asgclaims.com

Martinez, Patricia pmartinez@asgclaims.com

Ursin, Altha aursin@asgclaims.com

Wesley, Lola lwesley@asgclaims.com

Beaumont Office

85 Interstate 10 North, Suite 209   Beaumont, Texas 77707   

Phone# 409-832-9777

Night # 409-832-9784 Fax # 409-832-4228
E-mail Number

LeBlanc, Jason jleblanc@asg-adj.com

Jackson Mississippi Office 

136 Whippoorwill Road Brandon, MS 39047

Phone# 251-342-5585

Night #251-342-4091 Fax # 251-342-3551

E-mail Number

Burton, Keith kburton@asg-adj.com

Corpus Christi Office - Office Closed/ Forward to San Antonio Office 

8700 Crownhill Blvd., Suite 701  San Antonio, TX 78209

Phone# Forward to San Antonio office 210-826-0372

Night #210-824-3946 Fax # 210-824-4306

E-mail Number

Swinney, Mike mswinney@asg-adj.com

Weise, Sharon sweise@asg-adj.com
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Dallas Office

1700 Pacific- Suite 2425  Dallas, Texas 75201

Phone#972-243-1085

Night # 972-243-2982 Fax # 972-243-0999

E-mail Number

Swinney, Mike, VP. mswinney@asg-adj.com

Torres, Rosie rtorres@asgclaims.com

McAllen Office

P.O. Box 2692   McAllen, Texas 78502    

Phone # 956-683-9370 Fax # 956-683-0807

E-mail Number

Miller, Luis lmiller@asg-adj.com

San Antonio Office

8700 Crownhill Blvd., Suite 701  San Antonio, TX 78209

Phone #210-824-3941

Night #210-824-3946 Fax #210-824-4306

E-mail Number

Hunt, Stewart shunt@asg-adj.com

Obearle, Michael mobearle@asg-adj.com

Swinney, Mike mswinney@asg-adj.com

Weise, Sharon sweise@asg-adj.com

Savannah Office

130 Canal Street  Unit 104 Pooler, GA 31322
Phone# 912-233-2407

Fax # 912-233-1956

E-mail Number

Martin, Mary mmartin@asg-adj.com

Swain, Jo jswain@asg-adj.com
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Atlanta Office

 P.O. Box 501087, Atlanta, GA 30350-9998

E-mail Number

Mullins, Allen amullins@asg-adj.com

Alabama Office

273 Azalea Rd. Bldg 1 Suite 300 Mobile, AL 36609

Phone# 251-342-5585

Night# 251-342-4091 Fax #251-342-3551

E-mail Number

Darak, Jeff jdarak@asg-adj.com

Langley, Amanda alangley@asg-adj.com

Pardue, Heather hpardue@asg-adj.com

Tampa Office

14041 "A" No. Dale Mabry Hwy. Tampa, FL 33618  P.O. Box 273480  Tampa, FL 33688-3480

Phone# 813-269-7787

Night# 813-269-8236 Fax # 813-269-0966

E-mail Number

Gonzalez, Carlos cgonzalez@asg-adj.com

Eidenire, John jeidenire@asg-adj.com

Ft. Lauderdale Office

6750 North Andrews Avenue Suite 200 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309

Phone# 954-567-0823

Night #954-567-0824 Fax#954-567-0826

E-mail Number

Jacksonville Office

3390 Kori Road, Suite 10  Jacksonville, FL 32257  

Phone # 904-262-7162 Conference 904-685-1938

Fax # 904-367-0868

E-mail Number

Sommese, Graham gsommese@asg-adj.com 

Tate, Mike mtate@asg-adj.com 

Welch, Jay jwelch@asg-adj.com
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Louisiana Office

P.O. Box 7310 Metairie, LA 70010

Phone# 504-780-8111
Night# 504-712-5211 Fax # 504-780-8188

E-mail Number

Jackson, Randy rjackson@asg-adj.com

Virginia Office

192 Ballard Crt., #401  Virginia Beach, VA 23462  P.O. Box 12656 Norfolk, VA 23541

Phone# 757-473-8281 Conference Room 757-793-2080

Night# 757-473-8217 Spare Office  757-793-2081

E-mail Number

Johnson, Brian bjohnson@asg-adj.com

Perry, Andrea aperry@asg-adj.com

Straeten, Dave dstraeten@asg-adj.com

Thierry, Levi rthierry@asg-adj.com

Maryland Office 

4940 Campbell Boulevard, Suite 170 Baltimore, MD 21236 

Phone# 410-513-7255

Night# Fax # 410-513-7258

E-mail Number

Kilpatrick, Jamie jkilpatrick@asgclaims.com

Straw, Beth bstraw@asgclaims.com

Walters, Jenna jennawalters@asgclaims.com

San Diego Office 

9820 Willow Creek Road, Suite 430  San Diego, CA 92131

Phone# 619-615-0146

Night# Fax # 619-696-3818

E-mail Number

Khamphouvong, Sarath skhamphouvong@asg-adj.com

Murphy, Chris cmurphy@asg-adj.com

Quick, Dan dquick@asg-adj.com
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Charleston Office

100 Calhoun Street, Suite 310 Charleston, SC 29401 

Phone# 843-849-0951

Conference Room#  843-628-1859 Fax # 843-881-6372

E-mail Number

Anschutz, Deborah danschutz@asgclaims.com

Harrison. Molly mharrison@asgclaims.com

Harrison. Robbie rharrison@asgclaims.com

Martin, Mary mmartin@asg-adj.com

Swain, Jo T. jswain@asg-adj.com

Extra Office 

North Carolina Office 

Houston Office- 5300 Hollister, Suite 410 Houston, TX 77040

Phone # 713-680-2333 Ans.Service 713-521-7779

Night#  713-680-2409

E-mail Number

Metz, Douglas dmetz@asgclaims.com
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